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All "I" Pumps

All 'I' Pumps

All 'I' Pumps

All 'I' Pumps

All 'I' Pumps

All 'I' Pumps

All 'I' Pumps

All 'I' Pumps

All 'I' Pumps

All 'I' Pumps

All 'I' Pumps

All 'I' Pumps
All 'I' Pumps
Hydraulic motor driven

Pedestal mounted, & motors with frame 
sizes 56, 143, 143T, 145, 145T, 182, 182T, 
184, 184T; also can be used to mount a 3.5
to 6.5 HP Briggs and Stratton engine.
Pedestal mounted pumps with 56 frame
electric motor.
Pedestal mounted pumps with 143T, 145T
or 184 frame size electric motor or 
engine having 7/8" diameter shaft.
Pedestal mounted pumps with 182T or 184T 
frame size electric motors or engine having
1-1/8" diameter shaft.
Pedestal mounted pumps with 213 or 215
frame size electric motors or engine having
1-3/8" diameter shaft.

® ACCESSORIES & OPTIONS
FOR 'I' SERIES PUMPS 

NOTE:  "Option" column checked if item is available built into or onto pump.  "Kit" column checked
if item available as unassembled kit.  Both columns checked if item available either way.

 OPTION  KIT      PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 'I' PUMPS TO BE USED WITH/ON

SEE MASTER PRICE LIST FOR LIST PRICES

1½" PIPE FITTINGS KIT, NPT- Two faced steel 
nipples. One polypropylene elbow.
1½" PIPE FITTINGS (MOLDED) KIT, NPT,
Two PVC nipples; one polypropylene elbow.
CC ELECTRIC MOTOR CONVERSION KIT - All 
parts needed to convert a pump to close coupled 
electric motor drive. (Does not include baseplate; 
see Kit 0090)
HYDRAULIC MOTOR CONVERSION KIT - Parts 
to convert pump to close coupled hydraulic drive, 
less motor.
CC BASEPLATE KIT- Molded base and parts for 
CC electric motor
BUNA-N PUMP REPAIR KIT- Buna-N shaft seal, most 
'O'-rings (except body 'O'-ring and check valve), impel-
ler screw, volute screws, and shims to repair pump.
EPDM PUMP REPAIR KIT- Same as kit 
P-58-0093 except EPDM.
VITON® PUMP REPAIR KIT- Same as kit
P-58-0093 except Viton.
CAST IRON PEDESTAL CONVERSION KIT -
Parts to convert to cast pedestal mount with solid
stainless steel shaft.
SAME AS P-58-0097 except solid Hastelloy®

shaft
BUNA-N KIT - Buna-N fitted shaft seal, check
valve, all 'O'-rings to rebuild pump
EPDM KIT - Same as P-58-0098, except EPDM
VITON® KIT - Same as P-58-0098, except Viton
HYDRAULIC MOTOR BASEPLATE KIT - 
With fasteners to mount hydraulic motor driven
pump.
STANDARD DUTY BASEPLATE- All shims,
fasteners for flexible coupling pedestal pump to
electric motor, less coupling

COUPLING, FLEXIBLE- Connects 3/4" diameter 
shaft to 5/8" diameter shaft
COUPLING, FLEXIBLE- Connects 3/4" diameter 
shaft to 7/8" diameter shaft

COUPLING, FLEXIBLE- Connects 3/4" diameter 
shaft to 1-1/8" diameter shaft

COUPLING, FLEXIBLE- Connects 3/4" diameter 
shaft to 1-3/8" diameter shaft.

P-58-0020

P-58-0037

P-58-0040

P-58-0047

P-58-0090

P-58-0093

P-58-0094

P-58-0095

P-58-0097

P-58-0097 H

P-58-0098

P-58-0099
P-58-0100
P-58-0108

P-58-0109

P-58-0785

P-58-0786

P-58-0787

P-58-0788
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P-58-0875

P-58-0876

P-58-0161

P-58-0172

P-58-0734

P-58-0734 91

P-58-0733

P-58-0733 91

P-58-0753 40

P-58-0752 40

P-58-1886 90

P-58-0135 A

P-58-0136 A

P-58-0137 A

–

COUPLING, FLEXIBLE- Connects 3/4" diameter 
shaft to 1" diameter shaft.
COUPLING, FLEXIBLE- Connects 3/4" diameter 
shaft to 3/4" diameter shaft.
1½" MALE ADAPTER KIT- 2 polypropylene 
1½" NPT quick-connect Type F adapters and one 
street elbow.
2" FEMALE ADAPTER KIT- 2 polypropylene 
2" NPT quick-connect Type A adapters and one 
street elbow.
STRAINER 1½" NPT- For end of suction hose, 
molded polyethylene
STRAINER 1½" NPT- Same as P-58-0734 except 
molded Halar®.

STRAINER 2" NPT- For end of suction hose, 
molded polyethylene
STRAINER 2" NPT- Same as P-58-0733 except 
molded Halar
ELBOW, 90° 1½" NPT STREET ELL- Molded 
polypropylene, male x female threads.
ELBOW, 90° 2" NPT - Same as P-58-0753 40 
except 2".
ELBOW, 90° 2" NPT - Molded PVC, 
female X female threads.
SILICONIZED GRAPHITE SHAFT SEAL - Buna, 
replaces standard carbon/ceramic shaft seal.
SILICONIZED GRAPHITE SHAFT SEAL - 
Same as P-58-0135A except EPDM
SILICONIZED GRAPHITE SHAFT SEAL - 
Same as P-58-0135A except Viton
ABRASION RESISTANT LINED VOLUTE - 
See parts list or consult factory.

Registered Trademarks:   Hastelloy  -  Haynes  International
Viton   - DuPont Dow Elastomers
Ryton - Phillips Chemical
Halar   -  Ausimont

Pedestal mounted pumps with engines or 
motors having 1" diameter shaft.
Pedestal mounted pumps with engines or 
motors having 3/4" diameter shaft.
All 'I' pumps

All 'I' pumps

All 1½" pumps

All 1½" pumps

All 2" pumps

All 2" pumps

All 1½" pumps

All 2" pumps

All 2" pumps

All pumps with 3/4" shaft

All pumps with 3/4" shaft

All pumps with 3/4" shaft

All polyester pumps w/Buna or EPDM
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NOTE:  "Option" column checked if item is available built into or onto pump.  "Kit" column checked
if item available as unassembled kit.  Both columns checked if item available either way.

 OPTION  KIT   PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 'I' PUMPS TO BE USED WITH/ON


