## ACCESSORIES & OPTIONS PF-1425M March 2017 FOR 'I' SERIES PUMPS

PRICE LIST

## SEE MASTER PRICE LIST FOR LIST PRICES

NOTE: "Option" column checked if item is available built into or onto pump. "Kit" column checked if item available as unassembled kit. Both columns checked if item available either way.

OPTION	KIT	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	'I' PUMPS TO BE USED WITH/ON
х	х	P-58-0020	1½" PIPE FITTINGS KIT, NPT- Two faced steel nipples. One polypropylene elbow.	All "I" Pumps
х	x	P-58-0037	1½" PIPE FITTINGS (MOLDED) KIT, NPT,	All 'l' Pumps
_	x	P-58-0040	Two PVC nipples; one polypropylene elbow. CC ELECTRIC MOTOR CONVERSION KIT - All	All 'I' Pumps
_	х	P-58-0047	parts needed to convert a pump to close coupled electric motor drive. (Does not include baseplate; see Kit 0090)  HYDRAULIC MOTOR CONVERSION KIT - Parts to convert pump to close coupled hydraulic drive,	All 'I' Pumps
_	x	P-58-0090	less motor.  CC BASEPLATE KIT- Molded base and parts for	All 'l' Pumps
-	х	P-58-0093	CC electric motor BUNA-N PUMP REPAIR KIT-Buna-N shaft seal, most 'O'-rings (except body 'O'-ring and check valve), impel-	All 'l' Pumps
_	х	P-58-0094	ler screw, volute screws, and shims to repair pump.  EPDM PUMP REPAIR KIT- Same as kit P-58-0093 except EPDM.	All 'l' Pumps
-	x	P-58-0095	VITON® PUMP REPAIR KIT- Same as kit P-58-0093 except Viton.	All 'l' Pumps
-	х	P-58-0097	CAST IRON PEDESTAL CONVERSION KIT - Parts to convert to cast pedestal mount with solid stainless steel shaft.	All 'l' Pumps
_	х	P-58-0097 H	SAME AS P-58-0097 except solid Hastelloy® shaft	All 'l' Pumps
-	x	P-58-0098	BUNA-N KIT - Buna-N fitted shaft seal, check valve, all 'O'-rings to rebuild pump	All 'l' Pumps
_	x	P-58-0099	EPDM KIT - Same as P-58-0098, except EPDM	All 'l' Pumps
_	X	P-58-0100	VITON® KIT - Same as P-58-0098, except Viton	All 'I' Pumps
-	х	P-58-0108	HYDRAULIC MOTOR BASEPLATE KIT - With fasteners to mount hydraulic motor driven	Hydraulic motor driven
х	х	P-58-0109	pump. STANDARD DUTY BASEPLATE- All shims, fasteners for flexible coupling pedestal pump to electric motor, less coupling	Pedestal mounted, & motors with frame sizes 56, 143, 143T, 145, 145T, 182, 182T, 184, 184T; also can be used to mount a 3.5 to 6.5 HP Briggs and Stratton engine.
-	-	P-58-0785	COUPLING, FLEXIBLE- Connects 3/4" diameter shaft to 5/8" diameter shaft	Pedestal mounted pumps with 56 frame electric motor.
_	-	P-58-0786	COUPLING, FLEXIBLE- Connects 3/4" diameter shaft to 7/8" diameter shaft	Pedestal mounted pumps with 143T, 145T or 184 frame size electric motor or engine having 7/8" diameter shaft.
_	-	P-58-0787	COUPLING, FLEXIBLE- Connects 3/4" diameter shaft to 1-1/8" diameter shaft	Pedestal mounted pumps with 182T or 184T frame size electric motors or engine having 1-1/8" diameter shaft.
_	_	P-58-0788	COUPLING, FLEXIBLE- Connects 3/4" diameter shaft to 1-3/8" diameter shaft.	Pedestal mounted pumps with 213 or 215 frame size electric motors or engine having 1-3/8" diameter shaft.

**NOTE:** "Option" column checked if item is available built into or onto pump. "Kit" column checked if item available as unassembled kit. Both columns checked if item available either way.

OPTION	КІТ	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	'I' PUMPS TO BE USED WITH/ON
_	_	P-58-0875	COUPLING, FLEXIBLE- Connects 3/4" diameter	Pedestal mounted pumps with engines or
_	_	P-58-0876	shaft to 1" diameter shaft.  COUPLING, FLEXIBLE- Connects 3/4" diameter shaft to 3/4" diameter shaft.	motors having 1" diameter shaft. Pedestal mounted pumps with engines or motors having 3/4" diameter shaft.
х	х	P-58-0161	1½" MALE ADAPTER KIT- 2 polypropylene 1½" NPT quick-connect Type F adapters and one	All 'l' pumps
х	х	P-58-0172	street elbow.  2" FEMALE ADAPTER KIT- 2 polypropylene  2" NPT quick-connect Type A adapters and one street elbow.	All 'l' pumps
-	-	P-58-0734	STRAINER 1½" NPT- For end of suction hose, molded polyethylene	All 1½" pumps
_	_	P-58-0734 91	STRAINER 1½" NPT- Same as P-58-0734 except molded Halar®.	All 1½" pumps
-	_	P-58-0733	STRAINER 2" NPT- For end of suction hose, molded polyethylene	All 2" pumps
-	_	P-58-0733 91	STRAINER 2" NPT- Same as P-58-0733 except	All 2" pumps
_	_	P-58-0753 40	ELBOW, 90° 1½" NPT STREET ELL- Molded polypropylene, male x female threads.	All 1½" pumps
_	_	P-58-0752 40	<b>ELBOW, 90° 2" NPT -</b> Same as P-58-0753 40 except 2".	All 2" pumps
_	_	P-58-1886 90	ELBOW, 90° 2" NPT - Molded PVC, female X female threads.	All 2" pumps
х	_	P-58-0135 A	SILICONIZED GRAPHITE SHAFT SEAL - Buna, replaces standard carbon/ceramic shaft seal.	All pumps with 3/4" shaft
х	_	P-58-0136 A	SILICONIZED GRAPHITE SHAFT SEAL - Same as P-58-0135A except EPDM	All pumps with 3/4" shaft
Х	_	P-58-0137 A	SILICONIZED GRAPHITE SHAFT SEAL - Same as P-58-0135A except Viton	All pumps with 3/4" shaft
-	_	-	ABRASION RESISTANT LINED VOLUTE - See parts list or consult factory.	All polyester pumps w/Buna or EPDM

Registered Trademarks: Hastelloy - Haynes International

Viton - DuPont Dow Elastomers
Ryton - Phillips Chemical
- Ausimont

Specifications subject to change without notice

